84 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components
In
si
de
 R
ot
or
B

ation
BON35 Specifications
Specification and numbering system
Part Numbering System Guide
BON35	    	 -
MECHANICAL
OPTIONS
AA - standard
mechanical
configuration.
Refer to notes for
Standard Motor
Options offered.
Many other custom
mechanical options
are available.
Basic
Motor
LENGTH
20  – Refer to
motor data
table for
standard
offerings.
OTHER
OPTIONS
E 	– 	Encoder
} Termination
L 	– 	Leads
C – 	Connector
FEEDBACK
OPTIONS
H – 	Hall Effect (std)
S –	Sensorless
Electrical
01 	– 	48 Volts DC
02 	– 	160 Volts
	 	 (Rectified AC)
Other voltages
and custom
windings
available
Brushless
Motor
Magnet Type
N –  Bonded Neodymium
Frame
CommeRcial
DC Motor
35 	– 	Size 35Outside
rotor
T F O
Timing Diagram CCW Shaft Rotation - 4 Poles
	 S1 OUT
	 S2 OUT
	 S3 OUT
	 B COIL	 +	 +	 0	 –	 –	 0	 +	 +	 0	 –	 –	 0
	 C COIL	 –	 0	 +	 +	 0	 –	 –	 0	 +	 +	 0	 –
	 A COIL	 0	 –	 –	 0	 +	 +	 0	 –	 –	 0	 +	 +
DEGREES
MECH
ELEC
0 30 60 90 12
0
15